Datasheet MSO3000HD Series
MSO3000HD Series
High-resolution Oscilloscope
Datasheet
V1.2
July 2025
Datasheet MSO3000HD Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 2 / 44

Datasheet MSO3000HD Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 36 / 44
Order information
Description Order No.
Model
MSO3054HD（500 MHz，2.5 GSa/s, 4 analog
channels）
MSO3054HD
MSO3034HD（350 MHz，2.5 GSa/s, 4 analog
channels）
MSO3034HD
MSO3024HD（200 MHz，2.5 GSa/s, 4 analog
channels）
MSO3024HD
Standard
accessories
National standard cable x 1
USB3.0 cable x 1 UT-D30
BNC-BNC direct-through line x 1 UT-L45
BNC-red and black alligator connecting wire x 1 UT-L02A
Passive probe (500 MHz/350 MHz/200 MHz) x 4 UT-P07A/UT-P08A/UT-P05
Optional
accessories
200MHz Upgrade to 500MHz Bandwidth MSO3000HD-BW2MT5M
200MHz Upgrade to 350MHz Bandwidth MSO3000HD-BW2MT3M5
350MHz Upgrade to 500MHz Bandwidth MSO3000HD-BW3M5T5M
All serial bus triggering and decoding options MSO3000HD-BND
Automobile serial bus triggering and decoding
option（CAN, CAN-FD, LIN, FlexRay, SENT）
MSO3000HD-AUTO
Automotive serial bus triggering and decoding
option CAN
MSO3000HD-CAN
Automotive serial bus triggering and decoding
option CAN-FD
MSO3000HD-CAN-FD
Automotive serial bus triggering and decoding
option LIN
MSO3000HD-LIN
Automotive Serial Bus Trigger and decoding Option
FlexRay
MSO3000HD-FLEX
Automotive sensor serial bus triggering and
decoding option SENT
MSO3000HD-SENT
Audio serial bus triggering and decoding option
Audio
MSO3000HD-AUDIO
Aerospace serial bus triggering and decoding Option
MIL-STD-1553
MSO3000HD-MIL1553
Aerospace serial bus triggering and decoding Option
ARINC429
MSO3000HD-ARINC429
Datasheet MSO3000HD Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 37 / 44
Wireless communication serial bus triggering and
decoding option MANCHESTER
MSO3000HD-MANCH
Dual channel function/arbitrary waveform generator
(Includes Bode Plot)
MSO3000HD-AWG
Power analysis MSO3000HD-PWR
Isolation transformer UT-ISOT
High voltage probe UT-V23/UT-P21/UT-P20
High voltage differential probe
UT-P30/UT-P31/UT-P32/